
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

St.Nr. 

374 

234 

67 

82 

27 

99 

44 

134 

72 

36 

246 

260 

66 

268 

105 

318 

74 

314 

84 

8 

199 

33 

299 

447 

16 

290 

207 

Name 

BB79 Pölzleitner 
Der Reitwagen 
Coyote Racing 
Jolly Racing 
Yaky Racing 
Rennfixx 
Die Busenjäger 
Orman Racing 
Team Berghammer 
Rennfixx II 
Carbomoto Racing 
Krautschädln 
Innteam 
Kammerl - Willi 
Bob 
Der Alte Sack und seine Ju 
Coyote Racing II 
Naked Team D-K 
Gscheidhaferl Racing 
NCAW Team 
Sturm Racing 
MK Postejaki 
Junker´s 
Rabbit Racing 
Halbich Sport 
Hohl Bier Racing 
Walter´s 

Runden 

53 

53 

52 

51 

51 

51 

51 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

49 

48 

47 

46 

46 

46 

45 

45 

45 

26 

22 

15 

14 

13 

6 

Diff. 

38.475 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

4 Runden 

5 Runden 

6 Runden 

7 Runden 

7 Runden 

7 Runden 

8 Runden 

8 Runden 

8 Runden 

27 Runden 

31 Runden 

38 Runden 

39 Runden 

40 Runden 

47 Runden 

Abstand 

38.475 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

36.863 

33.307 

0.496 

1 Runde 

2.409 

1:06.822 

34.294 

8.309 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

18.927 

1:13.793 

1 Runde 

1:05.216 

16.805 

19 Runden 

4 Runden 

7 Runden 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

7 Runden 

Gesamtzeit 

2:00:41.248 

2:01:19.723 

2:01:46.724 

2:00:54.708 

2:01:31.571 

2:02:04.878 

2:02:05.374 

2:00:48.976 

2:00:51.385 

2:01:58.207 

2:02:32.501 

2:02:40.810 

2:02:47.074 

2:01:43.889 

2:02:33.925 

2:00:46.384 

2:01:05.311 

2:02:19.104 

2:01:04.605 

2:02:09.821 

2:02:26.626 

1:11:52.098 

1:15:46.251 

39:43.190 

1:27:31.059 

30:56.011 

45:53.851 

Beste Zeit. 

2:12.509 

2:13.215 

2:11.328 

2:12.797 

2:14.382 

2:15.460 

2:17.747 

2:13.059 

2:16.259 

2:20.805 

2:15.333 

2:21.738 

2:15.703 

2:17.550 

2:24.837 

2:19.325 

2:21.484 

2:19.652 

2:20.166 

2:19.682 

2:22.158 

2:13.953 

2:18.749 

2:22.624 

2:10.890 

2:20.628 

2:27.764 

In Runde 

7 

17 

8 

4 

13 

32 

12 

6 

3 

16 

20 

34 

37 

38 

9 

36 

9 

26 

8 

7 

1 

7 

3 

4 

3 

10 

3 

Team 

Gangl, Pölzleitner, Steinberger 

Rehak, Herr 

Portschy, Matheis, Kuchlbacher 

Schindlauer, Müller, Lorenz, Silhengst, Freinbichler 

Bodenlenz, Gürtl, Santl 

Joannone, Weishaupt, Wild 

Stammler, Klingel jun, Kellermayer, Watzinger 

Orman, Sert, Aksel 

Öschlberger, Reich, Wuppinger, Kaserer 

Weber, Hepp, Gaubinger 

Wagner, Pauli, Pscheidl 

Aigner, Eitzinger 

Buchecker, Obermaier, 2 x Durchdenwald 

Pfaff, Pfaff, Volkamer, Baur 

Mnozil, Keß 

Westphal, Wagner, Putz, Wolfsgruber 

Hahn, Weidinger, Michlfeit 

Maodus, Ceornea, Berghöfer 

Lahner, Zeug, Kauner 

Huk, Huk 

Gessl, Auer, Sturm, Brunner 

Grabrovec, Senekovic 

Schmidinger, Reiter, Pachinger, Wessely, Scheiblechner 

Haase, Haase, Merz 

Halbich, Halbich, Repak 

Häfner, Hohl 

Stäblein, Stäblein, Schießl 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

38.475 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

156,039 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:10.890 

Beste Geschw. 

162,879 

Beste Runde von 

16 - Halbich Sport 
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WSB 2022 
WSB SLO1 LS 

Endurance 

Rennen started at 16:07:15 

Slovakia 5,922 km 

20.05.2022 16:00 

Race Endurance

SLOVAKIA 1


